Ney

November 26, 2000

Rig #49

Conoco, Inc.
P.O. Box 2197, DU 2032
Houston, TX 77252-2197

Kgy Energy Services, Inc.

P.O. Box 900

Fax: 505-327-4962

our Corners Division

5651 US Highway 64
Farmington, NM 87499

Phone: 505-327-4835

This is to certify that Key Energy Services, Inc. did run deviation surveys at the listed depths on your
Scott Federal #6M well in S17-T26N-R08W in Rio Arriba county, New Mexico.

Depth
499'
988'
1487’

2205'

2727

3255'

3756'

4256

/

Deviation

2%°

30

30

2Y2°

30

2%°

3%°

30

Depth
4750'
5127
5625'
6122'
6620'
7124

7632

To the best of my knowledge, | swear this information to be true.

Sincerely,

Yo

J.D. Griffith
Drilling contract manager

Wedane/].

Deviation

20

134°

My commission expires:

Notary P

blic . /

Yom

“

/

Conoco survey xls



