

Key Energy Services, Inc.

Pour Corners Division P.O. Box 900 5651 US Highway 64 Farmington, NM 87499

Phone: 505-327-4935 Fax: 505-327-4962

November 26, 2000

Rig #49

Conoco, Inc. P.O. Box 2197, DU 2032 Houston, TX 77252-2197

This is to certify that Key Energy Services, Inc. did run deviation surveys at the listed depths on your Scott Federal #6M well in S17-T26N-R06W in Rio Arriba county, New Mexico.

$\mathcal{A}_{1}$			
Depth	Deviation	Depth	Deviation
499'	21⁄2°	4750'	2°
988'	3°	5127'	1¾°
1487'	3°	5625'	2°
2205'	2½°	6122'	2° (5,6,6,9)
2727'	3°	6620'	DEC 2000
3255'	2¾°	7124'	PRECEIVED OLOGNON
3756'	3½°	7632'	M DIST. 3
4256'	3°		ES1685 0 1900

To the best of my knowledge, I swear this information to be true.

Sincerely,

J.D. Griffith

Drilling contract manager

Notary Pu**b**lic

My commission expires: